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Women / XG / Ch A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hope Diekmann296
Diablo

9.150 9.200 9.3509.850 37.550
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Abby Nues290
Diablo

8.950 9.425 9.1259.300 36.800
5T 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Hailey Tipton268
CSC Cambrianna

9.075 9.400 9.1258.900 36.500
3 2 7T 2T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Costa273
American Sports

8.850 9.350 9.0759.050 36.325
8 3 4 4 4 

4 

Sarah Swanbeck196
V-Force

8.975 9.000 8.7009.600 36.275
4 7 2 9 5 

5 

Rylee Ronchetti236
CSC Great Oaks

9.250 9.025 8.8258.900 36.000
1 6 7T 8 6 

6 

Arabella Sharma138
CCGI

8.925 8.800 8.6259.000 35.350
7 8 5 10 7 

7 

Katelyn Fung220
Bayshore Elite

8.950 9.175 8.9258.150 35.200
5T 5 10 6T 8 

8 

Kamryn Todd258
West Valley

8.700 8.250 8.9258.575 34.450
9 9 9 6T 9 

9 

Isabella Gutierrez154
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.400 8.200 8.9508.000 33.550
10 10 11 5 10 

10 

Naseeb Deol143
GymStars Modesto

8.300 8.175 8.0508.925 33.450
11 11 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / Ch B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Kelemen222
Bayshore Elite

9.200 9.575 9.0509.625 37.450
2 2 1 6 1 

1 

Mia Kjaer274
American Sports

9.050 9.300 9.0009.375 36.725
4T 4 2 8 2 

2 

Sophia Sick267
CSC Cambrianna

9.250 9.225 9.2008.925 36.600
1 6 6 2 3 

3 

Amrita Guha209
Bay Aerials

8.950 9.025 9.1009.300 36.375
8T 10 4 4T 4 

4 

Madison Evans206
Rising Star

9.150 9.350 9.1008.650 36.250
3 3 8 4T 5 

5 

Samantha Economos302
Diablo

8.975 9.150 9.2258.750 36.100
6T 7 7 1 6 

6 

Ashlyn Reed133
CCGI

8.975 8.650 8.8009.325 35.750
6T 12 3 10 7 

7 

Samantha Thongseng135
CCGI

9.050 9.600 8.9758.100 35.725
4T 1 12 9 8 

8 

Keira Keneally254
West Valley

8.900 9.250 8.5758.450 35.175
10 5 10 13 9 

9 

Sophia Warder269
CSC Cambrianna

8.950 9.125 9.0258.000 35.100
8T 8 13 7 10 

10 

Lauryn Lee213
Bay Aerials

8.750 8.825 9.1758.150 34.900
11 11 11 3 11 

11 

Lauren Tangenberg272
American Sports

8.400 9.050 8.7258.500 34.675
12T 9 9 11 12 

12 

Madison Webster146
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.400 8.000 8.6259.000 34.025
12T 13 5 12 13 

13 
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Women / XG / Ch C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracelyn Maina198
West Coast

9.125 9.300 9.3759.325 37.125
3 5 3 1 1 

1 

Natalia Gonzalez287
Airborne

9.275 9.425 8.9009.475 37.075
2 3 1 5T 2 

2 

Nahlea Haun231
CSC Morgan Hill

9.300 9.450 8.3759.350 36.475
1 2 2 11 3T

3T

Abigail Galvan270
American Sports

8.950 9.375 9.0259.125 36.475
4T 4 5 3 3T

3T

Dephaney Zhang238
CSC Great Oaks

8.950 9.250 9.1508.750 36.100
4T 6 9 2 5 

5 

Alejandra Gutierrez134
CCGI

8.650 9.475 8.9009.025 36.050
8T 1 6 5T 6 

6 

Jade Thommes151
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.875 8.500 8.7509.000 35.125
6 9 7 8 7 

7 

Brooke Wheat153
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.600 8.750 8.6258.525 34.500
10 7 12 10 8 

8 

Bella Sol Padilla187
USA Sports Gilroy

8.675 8.425 8.6508.650 34.400
7 10 10T 9 9 

9 

Kendall Cook263
CSC Cambrianna

8.250 8.550 8.9258.650 34.375
12 8 10T 4 10 

10 

Jocelyn Malone256
West Valley

8.575 8.275 8.2008.950 34.000
11 11 8 12 11 

11 

Lauren Frey147
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.650 8.000 7.5509.250 33.450
8T 13 4 13 12 

12 

Yara Castillo-Denker178
Twisters

8.175 8.225 8.7757.850 33.025
13 12 13 7 13 

13 
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Women / XG / Ch D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlie Lynn281
Bay Island

9.475 9.700 8.9758.850 37.000
1 1 8 7 1 

1 

Brenna Eaglin229
CSC Morgan Hill

9.200 9.500 9.2758.575 36.550
3 4 11 1 2 

2 

Kayla Eaglin230
CSC Morgan Hill

9.100 9.450 8.8758.900 36.325
4 5 5T 8 3 

3 

Julia Oram181
Twisters

8.925 9.100 9.2508.950 36.225
7T 8 4 2 4 

4 

Viktoriya Cortez208
Bay Aerials

8.925 9.375 9.0258.875 36.200
7T 6 7 5T 5 

5 

Abigail Trevino185
USA Sports Gilroy

8.700 9.250 9.1508.900 36.000
10 7 5T 3 6 

6 

Lexxa D'Amico227
CSC Morgan Hill

8.950 8.925 8.7509.325 35.950
6 11T 1 12 7 

7 

Autumn Kasl-Godley292
Diablo

9.000 9.575 8.3258.775 35.675
5 2 10 14 8 

8 

Mia Gonzalez160
Pacific West

8.625 8.925 9.0759.025 35.650
12 11T 3 4 9 

9 

Brianna Personius271
American Sports

9.300 8.425 8.8009.050 35.575
2 14 2 9 10 

10 

Alejandra Pelkowski224
Bayshore Elite

8.650 9.000 9.0258.825 35.500
11 10 9 5T 11 

11 

Anjali Akkaraju176
Twisters

8.475 9.025 8.7758.550 34.825
13 9 12T 10T 12 

12 

Jayden Berry175
TEC

8.725 8.225 8.7758.500 34.225
9 15 14 10T 13 

13 

Ashley Arikata207
Bay Aerials

8.150 8.825 8.6008.550 34.125
14T 13 12T 13 14 

14 

Jessica Lam402
CCGI

8.150 9.525 7.7758.275 33.725
14T 3 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jalyn Harrigan249
West Valley

9.300 9.575 9.2009.175 37.250
4 2 2T 2T 1T

1T

Chloe Appel218
Bayshore Elite

9.425 9.550 9.1509.125 37.250
1 3 4T 4T 1T

1T

Aki Lam255
West Valley

8.950 9.500 9.2259.175 36.850
8T 4 2T 1 3 

3 

Grace Zecchin244
CSC Race

9.350 9.250 9.0509.125 36.775
2 8 4T 7T 4 

4 

Ava Schulz293
Diablo

8.950 9.100 9.1509.300 36.500
8T 9 1 4T 5 

5 

Janey Rubio289
Central Coast

9.050 9.800 9.1008.350 36.300
6 1 13 6 6 

6 

Sarah Mosalem184
Twisters

8.900 9.350 9.0258.750 36.025
10 6 8 10 7 

7 

Natalie Karel180
Twisters

9.325 9.300 9.0508.225 35.900
3 7 14 7T 8 

8 

Christina Rodriguez-Alegria167
Rising Star

9.275 8.800 8.9508.725 35.750
5 14 9 11 9 

9 

Ava Sarin266
CSC Cambrianna

8.825 9.375 9.0508.475 35.725
13 5 11T 7T 10 

10 

Ailani Barragan197
West Coast

9.025 9.075 9.2008.050 35.350
7 10 15 2T 11 

11 

Makayla Enos674
TEC

8.850 8.950 8.7758.700 35.275
12 11 10 14 12 

12 

Cassandra Hastings140
GymStars Modesto

8.875 8.575 8.8258.900 35.175
11 15 6 12T 13 

13 

Grace Easton179
Twisters

8.575 8.925 8.7008.850 35.050
15 12 7 15 14 

14 

Roxana Pourfarzaneh285
Bay Island

8.600 8.900 8.8258.475 34.800
14 13 11T 12T 15 

15 
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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Martinez173
TEC

9.300 9.250 9.4009.425 37.375
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Trian Gunney204
West Coast

9.125 9.400 9.0759.450 37.050
4 2 1 5 2 

2 

Kylie Molina223
Bayshore Elite

8.975 9.050 9.2509.350 36.625
7 8 3 2 3 

3 

Chianna Demanuele264
CSC Cambrianna

9.150 9.175 9.1009.125 36.550
3 5 4 4 4 

4 

Jasmyn Prater137
CCGI

9.225 8.950 8.9258.850 35.950
2 9 5 6 5 

5 

Madeline MacDonald284
Bay Island

8.600 9.575 8.8008.800 35.775
13 1 7 8 6 

6 

Romila Gargeshwari225
Bayshore Elite

8.950 9.150 8.7258.650 35.475
8 6T 10 10 7 

7 

Rachael Young201
West Coast

9.000 9.375 8.7508.175 35.300
6 3 14 9 8T

8T

Sydney Potkey174
TEC

9.100 8.750 9.1508.300 35.300
5 10 12 3 8T

8T

Reva Dalmia590
West Valley

8.900 8.675 8.8508.775 35.200
9 11T 8T 7 10 

10 

Emma Frazer155
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.850 8.300 8.4008.825 34.375
10 14 6 12 11 

11 

Jocelyn Vazquez145
GymStars Modesto

8.650 8.500 8.3508.775 34.275
12 13 8T 13 12 

12 

Madeline Grier248
West Valley

8.375 9.150 8.1258.600 34.250
14 6T 11 14 13 

13 

Teagan Spangler275
American Sports

8.700 8.675 8.6258.200 34.200
11 11T 13 11 14 

14 
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